
001 |RO 23 0563043M | |DA629878 |17.05 09:48:11.4 |OK |01 |020 |
002 |RO 24 0214195M | |DA629793 |17.05 09:48:11.9 |OK |02 |028 |
003 |RO 24 0214191M | |DA629845 |17.05 09:48:28.5 |OK |01 |019 |
004 |RO 23 0099038M | |DA3E2AFB |17.05 09:50:29.3 |OK |03 |107 |
005 |RO 24 0631771F | |DA1E3DD4 |17.05 09:50:36.3 |OK |01 |011 |
006 |RO 23 0563025M | |DA6F85A8 |17.05 09:50:40.3 |OK |01 |002 |
007 |RO 24 0631734F | |DA1E3F65 |17.05 09:50:45.5 |OK |01 |007 |
008 |RO 24 0631708F | |DA62993F |17.05 09:54:42.5 |OK |01 |004 |
009 |RO 21 0417616F | |DA385F8A |17.05 09:54:58.6 |OK |04 |072 |
010 |RO 22 0289712F | |DA300DD7 |17.05 09:55:13.2 |OK |01 |006 |
011 |RO 22 0289713F | |DA300FD9 |17.05 09:55:58.9 |OK |02 |044 |
012 |RO 23 2009528M | |DA3E2A2E |17.05 09:56:02.4 |OK |02 |097 |
013 |RO 23 2009534M | |DA6F854A |17.05 09:56:36.1 |OK |02 |024 |
014 |RO 23 0762752M | |DA6F86DB |17.05 09:57:22.6 |OK |01 |022 |
015 |RO 24 0631766M | |DA6298C4 |17.05 09:59:21.3 |OK |03 |102 |
016 |RO 24 2014506M | |DA629613 |17.05 09:59:59.1 |OK |02 |029 |
017 |RO 21 0417814F | |DA629608 |17.05 10:00:52.0 |OK |01 |010 |
018 |RO 21 0417827M | |DA3273DB |17.05 10:03:24.2 |OK |01 |021 |
019 |RO 21 0417810F | |DA32736A |17.05 10:04:39.1 |OK |01 |003 |
020 |RO 22 0289748M | |DA300F24 |17.05 10:04:44.2 |OK |01 |001 |
021 |RO 23 0563042F | |DA3E299A |17.05 10:05:20.9 |OK |01 |014 |
022 |RO 24 2014540M | |DA1E4068 |17.05 10:05:43.9 |OK |02 |109 |
023 |RO 18 0269825M | |DAC45807 |17.05 10:06:05.6 |OK |03 |092 |
024 |RO 24 0631549F | |DA629943 |17.05 10:06:39.2 |OK |02 |064 |
025 |RO 24 0631558F | |DA1E4034 |17.05 10:07:17.8 |OK |02 |062 |
026 |RO 23 2009546F | |DA3E29F0 |17.05 10:07:25.7 |OK |02 |040 |
027 |RO 24 2014543M | |DA629780 |17.05 10:07:52.4 |OK |01 |017 |
028 |RO 24 2014528M | |DA1E3CB7 |17.05 10:08:12.4 |OK |02 |034 |
029 |RO 21 0417609M | |DA3E2A6F |17.05 10:09:17.0 |OK |04 |080 |
030 |RO 24 0631527M | |DA6297A5 |17.05 10:10:02.6 |OK |02 |099 |
031 |RO 24 0631773F | |DA1E3D23 |17.05 10:11:22.9 |OK |03 |030 |
032 |RO 24 0631577F | |DA1E3D48 |17.05 10:11:33.2 |OK |02 |057 |
033 |RO 24 2014550F | |DA629790 |17.05 10:11:42.5 |OK |03 |054 |
034 |RO 23 2009510F | |DA6F8720 |17.05 10:11:55.2 |OK |04 |075 |
035 |RO 24 0631587F | |DA1E4020 |17.05 10:12:10.4 |OK |02 |049 |
036 |RO 22 0289616F | |DA3012CA |17.05 10:12:20.7 |OK |04 |076 |
037 |RO 23 0762612M | |DA6298DD |17.05 10:12:23.7 |OK |04 |085 |
038 |RO 21 2019257F | |DA1B68F1 |17.05 10:12:42.3 |OK |03 |047 |
039 |RO 21 0417624F | |DA300DD0 |17.05 10:14:06.7 |OK |04 |065 |
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040 |RO 23 0762791M | |DA629751 |17.05 10:14:13.6 |OK |04 |086 |
041 |RO 24 0631588M | |DA6297C8 |17.05 10:14:13.9 |OK |02 |036 |
042 |RO 21 0417558F | |DA1B69A0 |17.05 10:20:41.1 |OK |03 |041 |
043 |RO 23 0762766F | |DA3E2BD5 |17.05 10:22:11.7 |OK |02 |056 |
044 |RO 24 2014548F | |DA62979B |17.05 10:22:15.8 |OK |02 |061 |
045 |RO 24 0631563M | |DA62975D |17.05 10:22:26.9 |OK |02 |108 |
046 |RO 23 0762793F | |DAE3F84B |17.05 10:22:44.3 |OK |04 |070 |
047 |RO 23 0762557F | |DA3E2B1F |17.05 10:25:09.1 |OK |03 |043 |
048 |RO 23 0762736F | |DA6F84BF |17.05 10:26:09.5 |OK |01 |005 |
049 |RO 22 0289749F | |DA30120D |17.05 10:26:51.3 |OK |01 |015 |
050 |RO 23 0762618M | |DAE3F7AD |17.05 10:27:00.4 |OK |04 |090 |
051 |RO 24 0631507M | |DA62967B |17.05 10:34:06.0 |OK |02 |032 |
052 |RO 24 0631530M | |DA62987B |17.05 10:40:26.7 |OK |02 |098 |
053 |RO 24 0631534M | |DA6297EF |17.05 10:40:54.8 |OK |03 |103 |
054 |RO 21 0417544M | |DA1B68AB |17.05 10:41:22.2 |OK |03 |093 |
055 |RO 23 2009535M | |DA6F8770 |17.05 10:44:49.9 |OK |01 |016 |
056 |RO 23 0762644F | |DA6F853F |17.05 10:55:58.9 |OK |04 |066 |
057 |RO 21 0417601M | |DA3272C0 |17.05 10:59:57.8 |OK |04 |083 |
058 |RO 24 2014527M | |DA1E3F69 |17.05 11:07:22.8 |OK |02 |111 |
059 |RO 24 0631589F | |DA6297BA |17.05 11:07:24.7 |OK |02 |042 |
060 |RO 24 0631739M | |DA629615 |17.05 11:07:30.6 |OK |01 |023 |
061 |RO 23 0762630F | |DA1CF5D9 |17.05 11:07:47.7 |OK |04 |074 |
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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